



Regd. Office:

Hazi Rattan Link Road, Post Box No. 71, Bathinda-151001
Ph.: 0164-2240163, 2240443, 2211628, Fax: 0164-5003638
Website: www.bcl.ind.in
Email: bcl@mittalgroup.co.in
CIN: L24231PB1976PLC003624

30.05.2022

TO CORPORATE RELATIONSHIP DEPARTMENT BSE LIMITED . FLOOR 25, FEROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS, DALAL STREET , MUMBAI- 400001 (PH: 022- 22721233-34 FAX:22722082, 22722037	TO THE MANAGER, NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD., EXCHANGE PLAZA, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (EAST), MUMBAI – 400051
BSE Code: 524332	NSE SCRIP CODE: BCLIND

REG: SUBMISSION OF COPIES OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS PUBLISHED IN NEWSPAPERS

DEAR SIR,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith newspapers clippings of the Audited Financial Results of the Company for Quarter / F.Y. ended 31st March, 2022 as published in "Financial Express" and "Desh Sevak" .

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For BCL Industries Limited

Gurinder Makkar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.NO. F5124

Particulars	14.90	15.88	22.49
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13.82	17.54	21.41
Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-)	681.44	681.44	681.44
Other Equity	-	-	(523.17)
"Earnings Per Share" (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.22	0.23	0.33

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of Company and BSE Limited at www.adinathtextiles.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Rajneesh Oswal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00002668

Date : 28.05.2022
Place : Ludhiana
Regd. Office: Village Bholapur, P.O. Sahabana, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141123.
Tel. No. 91-161-2685270, 98761-00948, Email: atl@shreyansgroup.com,
website: www.adinathtextiles.com, CIN: L17115PB1979PLC003910

Particulars	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
TOTAL REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS	50999.36	56985.14	43128.22	200118.63	145919.78
PROFIT BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS AND TAX	3287.45	3162.07	1919.28	11335.45	5786.58
PROFIT BEFORE TAX, AFTER EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	3287.45	3162.07	1919.28	11335.45	5786.58
NET PROFIT AFTER TAX AND EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	2284.78	2412.84	1329.39	8477.38	4215.32
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME	2389.18	2412.84	1237.99	8581.78	4176.92
PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (SH. OF RS. 10/- EACH)	2415.00	2415.00	2415.00	2415.00	2415.00
OTHER EQUITY	35424.9	32308.43	26301.64	35424.9	26301.64
EARNINGS PER SHARE (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):					
(a) Basic (Rs.)	9.46	9.99	5.91	35.1	18.75
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	9.46	9.99	5.91	35.1	18.75

The abstract of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for Quarter/ Year ended 31st March, 2022 is as given below:

Particulars	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
Total Revenue from Operations	50998.97	56985.11	43124.98	200118.08	145916.52
Net Profit before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	3287.75	3171.93	2050.58	11362.61	6094.83
Net Profit after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2285.08	2422.7	1460.69	8504.54	4523.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)]	2389.48	2422.7	1369.29	8608.94	4485.17

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated/ Standalone Audited Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges (BSE)/ (NSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE/ NSE (Stock Exchange) i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.bcl.ind.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(RAJINDER MITTAL)
Mg. Director
DIN: 00033082

Date: 27.05.2022
Place: Bathinda

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		FY Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022
TOTAL REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS	50999.36	56985.14	43128.22	200118.63
PROFIT BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS AND TAX	3287.45	3162.07	1919.28	11335.45
PROFIT BEFORE TAX, AFTER EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	3287.45	3162.07	1919.28	11335.45
NET PROFIT AFTER TAX AND EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	2284.78	2412.84	1329.39	8477.38
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME	2389.18	2412.84	1237.99	8581.78
PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (SH. OF RS. 10/- EACH)	2415.00	2415.00	2415.00	2415.00
OTHER EQUITY	35424.9	32308.43	26301.64	35424.9
EARNINGS PER SHARE (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):				
(a) Basic (Rs.)	9.46	9.99	5.91	35.1
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	9.46	9.99	5.91	35.1

The abstract of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for Quarter/ Year ended 31st March, 2022 is as given below:

Particulars	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
Total Revenue from Operations	50998.97	56985.11	43124.98	200118.08	145916.52
Net Profit before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	3287.75	3171.93	2050.58	11362.61	6094.83
Net Profit after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2285.08	2422.7	1460.69	8504.54	4523.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)]	2389.48	2422.7	1369.29	8608.94	4485.17

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated/ Standalone Audited Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges (BSE)/ (NSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE/ NSE (Stock Exchange) i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.bcl.ind.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(RAJINDER MITTAL)
Mg. Director
DIN: 00033082

Date: 27.05.2022
Place: Bathinda

Particulars	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
TOTAL REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS	50999.36	56985.14	43128.22	200118.63	145919.78
PROFIT BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS AND TAX	3287.45	3162.07	1919.28	11335.45	5786.58
PROFIT BEFORE TAX, AFTER EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	3287.45	3162.07	1919.28	11335.45	5786.58
NET PROFIT AFTER TAX AND EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	2284.78	2412.84	1329.39	8477.38	4215.32
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME	2389.18	2412.84	1237.99	8581.78	4176.92
PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (SH. OF RS. 10/- EACH)	2415.00	2415.00	2415.00	2415.00	2415.00
OTHER EQUITY	35424.9	32308.43	26301.64	35424.9	26301.64
EARNINGS PER SHARE (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):					
(a) Basic (Rs.)	9.46	9.99	5.91	35.1	18.75
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	9.46	9.99	5.91	35.1	18.75

The abstract of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for Quarter/ Year ended 31st March, 2022 is as given below:

Particulars	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
Total Revenue from Operations	50998.97	56985.11	43124.98	200118.08	145916.52
Net Profit before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	3287.75	3171.93	2050.58	11362.61	6094.83
Net Profit after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2285.08	2422.7	1460.69	8504.54	4523.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)]	2389.48	2422.7	1369.29	8608.94	4485.17

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated/ Standalone Audited Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges (BSE)/ (NSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE/ NSE (Stock Exchange) i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.bcl.ind.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(RAJINDER MITTAL)
Mg. Director
DIN: 00033082

Date: 27.05.2022
Place: Bathinda

RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED					
CIN : L18101DL1989PLC034528					
Regd. Office : DD-14, Nehru Enclave, Opp. Kalkaji Post office, New Delhi-110019					
E-Mail: company.affairs@ribatextiles.com , Website : www.ribatextiles.com , Tel. No.: 011-26236986					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31/03/2022					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Amount in Lacs (Rs.)			
		Quarter Ended		Year to date	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	7707.34	6613.71	23508.16	19047.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) activities after tax	224.99	71.84	675.01	751.34
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	224.99	71.84	675.01	751.34
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	127.37	34.63	489.01	588.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	127.37	34.63	489.01	588.42
6	Equity Share Capital	965.29	965.29	965.29	965.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	6442.37	5953.36
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic:	1.32	0.36	5.07	6.10
	Diluted:	1.32	0.36	5.07	6.10

Note:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 28/05/2022 and Statutory Auditors have issued Audit Report on the same.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind As) as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016, prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized Standard accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- These results are as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015, as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016.
- The figures for the previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary.
- The company operates in one segment i.e. manufacturing of the terry Towels.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Year ended Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.ribatextiles.com.

By order of the Board
For RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED
Sd/-
(Asha Garg)
Chairperson & Whole-time Director
DIN: 06987609

Place : Panipat
Date : 28.05.2022

The Jammu & Kashmir Bank Limited	
Impaired Asset Portfolio Management Department,	
Zonal Office (North) Plot No.132-134 Sector 44, Gurgaon (Haryana) India GSTIN: 06AAACT6167G1ZB	
T: +91 (0)0124-4715800, F: +91 (0)0124-4715800, E: iapmd.del@jkbmail.com , W: www.jkbank.net	
DEMAND NOTICE	
NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT 2002	

A notice is hereby given that the following borrower (s) have defaulted in the repayment of principal and payment of interest on credit facilities obtained by them from the bank and said facilities have turned Non Performing Assets on the dates mentioned against each account. The notice under Section 13(2) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest

S. No.	Particulars	ending	ending	ending	ending	ending
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations (Including Other Income)	6680	6825	5236	23845	15308
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	628	389	370	1622	775
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	628	389	370	1622	775
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	462	291	238	1206	541
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	462	291	238	1206	541
6	Equity Share Capital	540	540	540	540	540
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				3844	2692
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	8.56	5.39	4.41	22.33	10.02

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.hisarmetal.com).
- The Board of Directors in its meeting held today i.e. May 28, 2022 have recommend dividend @ 10% i.e. Rs 1/- per equity share of Rs. 10 for the year 2021-22 subject to the approval of members at the Annual General Meeting.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Karan Dev Tayal)
Whole Time Director
DIN 00181214

Place: Hisar (Haryana)
Date: May 28, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	3 Months ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	4,121.88	65,519.26	22,099.48
2	Exceptional Items	-	-	(6,844.45)
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax for continuing operation	(3,483.96)	(8,530.81)	(6,165.57)
4	Profit / (Loss) before tax for discontinued operation	(68,571.08)	(68,571.08)	-
5	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(72,840.18)	(78,229.51)	(6,812.74)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,462.25	1,462.25	1,462.25
7	Total comprehensive income	(90,351.20)	(94,430.27)	446.59
8	Earnings per share (Par value of ₹ 1/- each, not annualised)			
	(a) Basic	(49.81)	(53.50)	(4.66)
	(b) Diluted	(49.81)	(53.50)	(4.66)

Financial Results of TAKE Solutions Limited (Standalone Information)

S. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	3 Months ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	949.17	3,039.14	152.34
2	Other income	231.93	488.12	(83.09)
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax for continuing operation	(109.63)	238.85	(223.26)
4	Profit / (Loss) before tax for discontinued operation	(47,683.56)	(47,683.56)	-
5	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(48,098.11)	(47,716.80)	(124.10)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 in respect of TAKE Solutions Limited ('the Company') have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on May 27, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 27, 2022. The above results have been audited by the Statutory auditors of the Company. The reports of the Statutory auditors are unqualified.

These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Statements are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.takesolutions.com

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Srinivasan H R
Vice Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : May 27, 2022

TAKE TAKE SOLUTIONS LTD	
CIN: L63090TN2000PLC046338	
Regd. Office : 27, Tank Bund Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034, Tamil Nadu. www.takesolutions.com	
Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022	
(₹ In Lakhs except per share data)	

S. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	3 Months ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	4,121.88	65,519.26	22,099.48
2	Exceptional Items	-	-	(6,844.45)
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax for continuing operation	(3,483.96)	(8,530.81)	(6,165.57)
4	Profit / (Loss) before tax for discontinued operation	(68,571.08)	(68,571.08)	-
5	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(72,840.18)	(78,229.51)	(6,812.74)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,462.25	1,462.25	1,462.25
7	Total comprehensive income	(90,351.20)	(94,430.27)	446.59
8	Earnings per share (Par value of ₹ 1/- each, not annualised)			
	(a) Basic	(49.81)	(53.50)	(4.66)
	(b) Diluted	(49.81)	(53.50)	(4.66)

S. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	3 Months ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	949.17	3,039.14	152.34
2	Other income	231.93	488.12	(83.09)
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax for continuing operation	(109.63)	238.85	(223.26)
4	Profit / (Loss) before tax for discontinued operation	(47,683.56)	(47,683.56)	-
5	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(48,098.11)	(47,716.80)	(124.10)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 in respect of TAKE Solutions Limited ('the Company') have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on May 27, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 27, 2022. The above results have been audited by the Statutory auditors of the Company. The reports of the Statutory auditors are unqualified.

These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations

